Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Armeson - (747017) - Team Mercia - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.61
2:43.96
2:45.57
2:51.13
2:51.92
2:59.57
3:06.79
3:10.18
3:10.18
3:15.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.57
2:43.61
2:43.96
2:51.92
2:51.13
2:59.57
3:06.79
3:15.43
3:10.18

3:10.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
410
398
361
356
312
277
263
263
242

WA Pts

398
413
410
356
361
312
277
242
263

263

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I

Date

04/03/17
11/09/16
23/09/17
03/10/15
17/10/15
30/11/13
19/05/13
06/10/12
06/10/12
20/10/12

Date

23/09/17
04/03/17
11/09/16
17/10/15
03/10/15
30/11/13
19/05/13
20/10/12
06/10/12
06/10/12

Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2017

Rugby Club Championships 2016

Rugby Club Championships 2017
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Rugby SC Club Championships 2015
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Coventry & District Secondary Galas
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala

Rugby SC Annual Club Championships

Meet

Rugby Club Championships 2017

Rugby Open Meet 2017

Rugby Club Championships 2016

Rugby SC Club Championships 2015
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Coventry & District Secondary Galas
Rugby SC Annual Club Championships
Coventry & District Championships

Coventry & District Championship Gala

Venue
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Rugby

Venue
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rugby 3
Rugby 4
Rugby 4

3

4
Rugby 2
Rugby 3
Rugby 2
Rugby 2
Rugby 4

Club Swam Under Level

Rugby 4
Rugby 3
Rugby 4

4

3
Rugby 2
Rugby 3
Rugby 4
Rugby 2
Rugby 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



