Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Armeson - (747017) - Team Mercia - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.61	413	Н	04/03/17	Rugby Open Meet 2017	Rugby	Rugby	3
2:43.96	410	Н	11/09/16	Rugby Club Championships 2016	Rugby	Rugby	4
2:45.57	398	Н	23/09/17	Rugby Club Championships 2017	Rugby	Rugby	4
2:51.13	361	Н	03/10/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
2:51.92	356	Н	17/10/15	Rugby SC Club Championships 2015	Rugby		4
2:59.57	312	Н	30/11/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Rugby	2
3:06.79	277	Н	19/05/13	Coventry & District Secondary Galas	Nuneaton	Rugby	3
3:10.18	263	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championships	Nuneaton	Rugby	2
3:10.18	263	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Rugby	2
3:15.43	242		20/10/12	Rugby SC Annual Club Championships	Rugby	Rugby	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.57	398	Н	23/09/17	Rugby Club Championships 2017	Rugby	Rugby	4
2:43.61	413	Н	04/03/17	Rugby Open Meet 2017	Rugby	Rugby	3
2:43.96	410	Н	11/09/16	Rugby Club Championships 2016	Rugby	Rugby	4
2:51.92	356	Н	17/10/15	Rugby SC Club Championships 2015	Rugby		4
2:51.13	361	Н	03/10/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
2:59.57	312	Н	30/11/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Rugby	2
3:06.79	277	Н	19/05/13	Coventry & District Secondary Galas	Nuneaton	Rugby	3
3:15.43	242		20/10/12	Rugby SC Annual Club Championships	Rugby	Rugby	4
3:10.18	263	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championships	Nuneaton	Rugby	2
3:10.18	263	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Rugby	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS